
TAX RATE INFORMATION

 

YOU CAN VIEW AND PAY YOUR BILL ON THE INTERNET AT apps.montgomerycountymd.gov/realpropertytax

 

TAX CLASS

Total Annual Amount Due :

Department of Finance
Division of Treasury

27 Courthouse Square, Suite 200
Rockville, MD 20850

Hours: 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Mon. - Fri.

   1

    938,463

28080311

00906336 2008 0.00

ANNUAL BILL
TAX PERIOD 07/01/2008-06/30/2009

FULL LEVY YEAR
LEVY YEAR 2008

ENGEL, ELIOT L & P M
9925 CONESTOGA WAY
POTOMAC, MD 20854-4715

16 K 10 027

9925 CONESTOGA WAY

R042

02/10/2026

 POTOMAC VILLAGE

28080311 00906336

R17

FEB 28 2026

208200812808031150000000000000000000000

ENGEL, ELIOT L & P M
9925 CONESTOGA WAY
POTOMAC, MD 20854-4715

0.00

TAX DESCRIPTION
STATE PROPERTY TAX
COUNTY PROPERTY TAX
SOLID WASTE CHARGE
WATER QUAL PROTECT CHG (RSFD)
TOTAL
CREDIT DESCRIPTION
STATE HOMESTEAD CREDIT
COUNTY HOMESTEAD CREDIT
COUNTY PROPERTY TAX CREDIT
TOTAL CREDITS

PRIOR PAYMENTS ****
INTEREST

RATE
.1120
.9150

202.7200

RATE
.1120
.9150

TAX/CHARGE
1,051.08
8,586.94

202.72
35.50

9,876.24
AMOUNT

-132.52
-1,082.63

-579.00
-1,794.15

8082.09
0

ASSESSMENT
938,463
938,463

ASSESSMENT
-118,320
-118,320

REAL PROPERTY CONSOLIDATED TAX BILL

TAX PERIOD 07/01/2008 - 06/30/2009
FULL LEVY YEAR

PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE

THE CURRENT LEVY YEAR 2008 REAL
PROPERTY TAX RATE IS 0.661 PER $100
OF ASSESSMENT. LAST YEAR’S TAX RATE
FOR LEVY YEAR 2007 WAS 0.627 PER $100
OF ASSESSMENT.

REAL PROPERTY CONSOLIDATED TAX BILL 

https://apps.montgomerycountymd.gov/realpropertytax/
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